Flexible shafts
TR
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten  Germany
Phone: 07665/93465-0  Fax: 07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 6
    Transmission of rotary movements,
    where a direct connection is not possible
Features at a glance

• Reduction of the overall weight of the unit due
to remote controllability.
• Suitable for manual and motorised drives.
Available terminal couplings: CL = cylindrical shaft; CF = cylindrical hollow shaft; CM =
cylindrical solid shaft with key; CMB = cylindrical solid shaft with two-piece bushings with set
screws for easy assembly.
Dimensions and efficiency table
TR-A without protective cover
Type Flexible shaft Torsion
Bending
radius**
Torque Weight
  A (°) mm Nm g
TR-A-6 6 80 70 3 400
TR-A-8 8 70 90 4.5 600
TR-A-10 10 70 130 7.5 800
TR-A-12 12 50 160 9 950
TR-A-15 15 28 300 12 1200
TR-A-20 20 18 400 18.5 1700
The data refer to a length of 1000 mm. ** Minimal bending radius.
All dimensions in mm
T
R

Type
Flexible
shaft
Protective
cover
Terminal
coupling
L*
Torsion
Bending
radius**
Torque Weight
  A  B  C mm (°) mm Nm g
TR-B-6 6 12 11 34 80 70 3 400
TR-B-8 8 14 13 44 70 90 4.5 800
TR-B-10 10 18 15 50 70 130 7.5 1000
TR-B-12 12 20 18 64 50 160 9 1350
TR-B-15 15 22 50 56 28 300 12 1750
TR-B-20 20 30 28 63 18 400 18.5 2150
* Length + 6 mm between terminal coupling and protective cover. ** Minimal bending radius.
The data refer to a length of 1000 mm.
Protective cover made of Rilsan plastic; recommended against oil, grease, dirt, corrosive agents, etc.
for flexible shaft 6, 8, 10, 12, 15 mm in black Rilsan; for 20 mm in white Rilsan.
TR-C with protective hose made of galvanized steel
Type
Flexible
shaft
Protective
cover
Terminal
coupling
L*
Torsion
Bending
radius**
Torque Weight
  A  B  C mm (°) mm Nm g
TR-C-6 6 14 18 34 80 70 3 800
TR-C-8 8 17 21 44 70 90 4.5 1150
TR-C-10 10 50 24 50 70 130 7.5 1450
TR-C-12 12 25 30 64 50 160 9 1800
TR-C-15 15 30 35 56 28 300 12 2200
TR-C-20 20 35 40 63 18 400 18.5 3600
* Length + 6 mm between terminal coupling and protective cover. ** Minimal bending radius.
The data refer to a length of 1000 mm.
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm

Page 6 of 6
Power / Rotation per minute
Ordering example
Type TR-A - 12 - 500 - DX - CL-CM
TR-A, TR-B, TR-C
Diameter
06 = flexible shaft 6 mm
08 = flexible shaft 8 mm
10 = flexible shaft 10 mm
12 = flexible shaft 12 mm
15 = flexible shaft 15 mm
20 = flexible shaft 20 mm
Total length (mm)
In xxx mm (on request)
Rotation
DX = for operation in clockwise (right-hand) direction
SX = for operation in counter-clockwise (left-hand) direction
Terminal couplings (indication per shaft end)
CL = cylindrical shaft
CF = cylindrical hollow shaft
CM = cylindrical solid shaft with key
CMB = cylindrical solid shaft with two-piece bushings
Q = cylindrical square shaft
Other versions that cannot be generated from the order code are available on request as special
versions.